| E-MOBILITY PROTECTION |
P R E M I U M  E - M O B I L I T Y  P R O T E C T I O N
E-MOBILITY PROTECTION CONCEPT
FIRE CONTAINMENT BLANKETS AND
PROTECTION CONCEPTS FOR HV WORKPLACES
1300
UP
TO

• Everything within reach
ITEM DESCRIPTION
Order Designation Blanket
Dimensions
BS-HV-Set-2730-H-V1 Surface-mounted cabinet with a small fire containment blanket, 1 pair of heat gloves 2700 x 3000 mm for dismantled HV batteries
BS-HV-Set-2730-H-V2 Surface-mounted cabinet with a small fire containment blanket, 1 pair of heat gloves, 1 x respirator with eye protection mask 2700 x 3000 mm for dismantled HV batteries
BS-HV-Set-2730-H-V3 Surface-mounted cabinet with a small fire containment blanket, 2 pair of heat gloves, 2 x respirator with eye protection mask 2700 x 3000 mm for dismantled HV batteries
Other dimensions available on request at short notice!
BS-HV-Set-2730-H-V2
Cabinet
including heat protection gloves
and respirator and eye protection mask
7
SPECIAL SOLUTIONS
• The goal is to ensure a higher security barrier
• To prevent the flames from spreading
• Protection of the environment
WORKSHOP EQUIPMENT
Battery workplaces
RECOMMENDATION
•  HV set with fire protection blanket for battery modules,
 optionally also in a trolley
APPLICATION
• In the event of an accident -
 use fire containment blanket to cover battery
 Flame protection
PARKING GARAGES | UNDERGROUND GARAGES
Hotels, airports, car parks, city halls, football stadiums
RECOMMENDATION
• Fire containment blanket in wall cabinet
• Installation near the charging stations
APPLICATION
• Rapid deployment - extension of the assistance period
• Fast evacuation possible
FILLING STATIONS
Motorway filling stations and parking lots with charging stations
RECOMMENDATION
• Fire containment blanket in cabinet
• Installation near the charging stations
APPLICATION
• Rapid deployment - extension of the assistance period
• Fast evacuation possible
• Prevention of flame spreading to other vehicles
FIRE BRIGADE | THW | TOWING SERVICES
Mobile use in the event of battery damage
RECOMMENDATION
• Fire protection blanket in the trolley or
 in bag on emergency vehicles
APPLICATION
• Securing broken-down electric vehicles directly at the place of use
CAR FERRIES | TRAIN | LOGISTICS | DISPOSAL
Vehicle transport, disposal
RECOMMENDATION
•  Fire protection blanket in a trolley or bag, ceiling mounting
APPLICATION
• Electric vehicles next to vehicles can be secured,
 to prevent flames escaping and spreading
• Isolation of parking areas for electric vehicles
JUTEC Hitzeschutz und Isoliertechnik GmbH
Am Autobahnkreuz 6 - 8 | DE-26180 Rastede
Tel.: +49 (0) 4402 - 86 32 - 0 | Fax: +49 (0) 4402 - 86 32 - 499